Updated: 05/08/2015

Annual Mental Health Services Act Revenue and Expenditure Report for

Fiscal Year 2013-14

Community Services and Supports (CSS) Summary

County: Mono

Date: 12/1/2015

Community Services and Supports Component

Total (Gross) Mental Health
Expenditures

FSP Programs
1 Socialization and Wellness Centers
2
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$748,348

Subtotal FSP Programs

$748,348

Non-FSP Programs
1
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Subtotal Non-FSP Programs

$0

Total FSP and Non-FSP Programs

CSS Evaluation

CSS Administration

CSS MHSA Housing Program Assigned Funds

$748,348

Total CSS Expenditures

$748,348
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Enclosure 3

Annual Mental Health Services Act Revenue and Expenditure Report for

Fiscal Year 2013-14

Prevention and Early Intervention (PEI) Summary

County: Mono

Date: 12/1/2015

Prevention and Early Intervention Component

(A)

Total (Gross) Mental Health Expenditures

PEI Programs-Prevention
1 Scholl Based Counselor
2
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$126,300

Subtotal PEI Programs-Prevention

$126,300

PEI Programs-Early Intervention
1
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Subtotal PEI Programs-Prevention

$0

PEI Programs-Other
1
2
3

Subtotal PEI Programs-Other

$0

Subtotal PEI Programs-Prevention & Early Intervention and Other

$126,300

PEI Evaluation
PEI Administration

$18,197

Total PEI Expenditures

$144,497

Updated: 05/08/2015




Enclosure 3

Annual Mental Health Services Act Revenue and Expenditure Report for
Fiscal Year 2013-14
Innovation (INN) Summary

County: Mono Date: 12/1/2015

(A)

Total (Gross) Mental Health
Innovation Component Expenditures

Innovation Programs
1 Peapod Program $34,091
2 Healthy Ideas $75,000
3
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Subtotal $109,091
Innovation Evaluation $0
Innovation Administration $16,364
Total Innovation Expenditures $125,455

Updated: 05/08/2015



Enclosure 3

Annual Mental Health Services Act Revenue and Expenditure Report for
Fiscal Year 2013-14
Workforce Education and Training (WET) Summary

County: Mono Date: 12/1/2015

(A)

Total (Gross) Mental Health
Workforce Education and Training Component Expenditures

WET Funding Category
Workforce Staffing Support $9,750
Training and Technical Assistance
Mental Health Career Pathways Programs
Residency and Internship Programs
Financial Incentive Programs

Total WET Programs $9,750
WET Administration
Total WET Expenditures $9,750

Updated: 05/08/2015



Enclosure 3

Annual Mental Health Services Act Revenue and Expenditure Report
Fiscal Year 2013-14
Capital Facilities/Technological Needs (CF/TN) Summary

County: Mono Date: 12/1/2015
(A)
Total (Gross) Mental Health
Capital Facility/Technological Needs Projects Expenditures
Capital Facility Projects
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
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11
12
Total CF Projects $0
Capital Facility Administration
Total Capital Facility Expenditures $0
Technological Needs Projects
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
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9
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13
Total TN Projects $0
Technological Needs Administration
Total Technological Needs Expenditures $0
Total CFTN Expenditures $0

Updated: 05/08/2015



Enclosure 3

Annual Mental Health Services Act Revenue and Expenditure Report
Fiscal Year 2013-14
Other MHSA Funds Summary
County: Mono Date: 12/1/2015

(A)

Total (Gross) Expenditures

Training, Technical Assistance and Capacity
Building

WET Regional Partnerships |

PEI Statewide Projects |

Updated: 07/24/2015
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Enclosure 3

Annual Mental Health Services Act Revenue and Expenditure Report for
Fiscal Year 2013-14
Adjustments Summary

County:
Date: 12/1/2015
FY Amount Reason For Adjustment
TOTAL $0
$0

NOTE TO COUNTY: Total Adjustments recorded in the Adjustments Summary worksheet MUST match
Total Adjustments recorded on the RER Summary Worksheet. If ERROR, recheck and correct.

Updated: 05/08/2015
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